Listing / Ratings
Wattage/Voltage Options
• 60W (12V / 24V)
• 100W (12V / 24V)
• 150W (12V / 24V)
LED-TR Magnetic Transformer - 12V / 24V
Dimmable with leading edge dimmers (aka forward-phase, TRIAC,
magnetic low voltage, incandescent) while operating quietly and efficiently.

• TRIAC
• MLV
Ordering Information
LED-TR-60-12 LED-TR 12V DC - 60W Magnetic Transformer
LED-TR-100-12 LED-TR 12V DC - 100W Magnetic Transformer
LED-TR-150-12 LED-TR 12V DC - 150W Magnetic Transformer
LED-TR-60-24 LED-TR 24V DC - 60W Magnetic Transformer
LED-TR-100-24 LED-TR 24V DC - 100W Magnetic Transformer
LED-TR-150-24 LED-TR 24V DC - 150W Magnetic Transformer
Technical Information
Series LED-TR 12V / 24V
Max Load 60W / 100W / 150W
Minimum Load 40%